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8/1/2017

>

suMsNsSINe

KRUNGTHA|I BANK

7 _ .
Activities | Account Info U‘?V'_‘”h"'“,
| e-Statement
User Id: SINGLE1
Role: Single User

MACCOUMS

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name 7
) o
as Name
Adu
Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date From Date
lime
Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code
05-07-2017 931000 BCD14
05-07-2017 931000 BCD14
05-07-2017 931000 BCD14
‘ 05-07-2017 931000 BCD14
05-07-2017 931000 BCD14
05-07-2017 931000 BCD14
05-07-2017 931000 BCD14
05-07-2017 931000 BCD14
05-07-2017 570480 CWTRC
05-07-2017 570480 CWTRC
05-07-2017 570480 CWTRC
05-07-2017 570479 CWTRC
05-07-2017 570479 CWTRC
05-07-2017 570479 CWTRC
05-07-2017 570479 CWTRC
05-07-2017 570479 CWTRC
05-07-2017 570479 CWTRC
05-07-2017 540388 CWTRC
06-07-2017 551830 CWTRC

CB Portal Desktop - Company User

‘6\ Search ATM/ Branch Locator

Activities Logs

User Name:

Company Name:

118-6-05822-6
Wuoudstnadinounisl ol

Wuoudstnadinounisd iy

01-07-2017

00:00 v

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

1180327330

1180499018

1180433351

1180313038

0061317101

0061317101

1380170753

1380170753

1380170753

1111545863
1180519345

Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual

Help Logout

oy
KIB Corporate Online

u.a Awnssal yeyla
msdsudduioniaatomas

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name ANG THONG BR.
Available Balance 0.00
E ’ fo Dae 31-07-2017 m
Time 24:.00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br

2,025.00 6.025.00 108682

928.00 6.953.00 108682

1,368.00 8,321.00 108682

1,080.00 9,401.00 108682

26,000.00 35,401.00 108682

6,900.00 42,301.00 108682

9,300.00 51.601.00 108682

9,300.00 60,901.00 108682
10133800 -6,900.00 54,001.00 0118
10133802 -9,300.00 44,701.00 0118
10133801 -9,300.00 35.401.00 0118
10133798 -13,000.00 22,401.00 0118
10133803 -928.00 21473.00 0118
10133787 -4,000.00 17,473.00 0118
10133799 -13,000.00 4.473.00 0118
10133799 13,000.00 17,473.00 0118
10133799 -13,000.00 4473.00 0118
10133804 -3,393.00 1,080.00 0752
10133805 -1,080.00 0.00 0118

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view 12



8/1/2017

>

& 12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

14-07-2017

14-07-2017

14-07-2017

14-07-2017

14-07-2017

14-07-2017

17-07-2017

931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
18866 CWTRC
412538 CWTRC
412538 CWTRC
412538 CWTRC
551757 CWTRC
90180 CBCA
Terms & Conditions Privacy

CB Portal Desktop - Company User

GFMIS/108682 6.000.00
GFMIS/108682 10,500.00
GFMIS/108682 325.28
GFMIS/108682 538.56
GFMIS/108682 4.610.00
0341681784 10133810 -3,000.00
601420179 10133812 -4.610.00
61317101 10133808 -4,000.00
1180571312 10133809 -3.500.00
1181091888 10133811 -325.28
IS’\jBCKL:Z’:’;11SBR:30 ICAS 10133806 -538.56
Copyright © 2016 Version 201707 19P2 Krung Tha: Bank PCL

6.000.00

16.500.00

16.825.28

17,363.84

21,973.84

18,973.84

14,363.84

10,363.84

6.863.84

6.538.56

6.000.00

next ¢

All Rigths Reserve

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0118

0118

0118

0118

0118

0700

https://www.newcb.ktbco‘th/CBProject/pageFIows/AccounlManagemenUDepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransactionAdo?bunon=view

212



8/1/2017

>

., @& sumsnsvine

% KRUNGTHAI BANK

16} Search ATM/ Branch Locator

oy

A Downioad
Activities

1 Accountlnfow
!

e-Statement
User Id: SINGLE1
Role: Single User
%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

CB Portal Desktop - Company User

Change Password AboutUs

User Name:

Company Name:

Account No 118-6-05822-6 Currency

At unt Name tau\ﬂUljiu“"ﬁld'\ﬁﬂﬂ'\\lﬂ']iﬂﬁ?ﬂ Account Status
WAy

— Wuwsudsanadidnowunsddsd

A NAMme Sranct AT
Adu

L.edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date From Date 01-07-2017
Time 00:00 v
Specific Period Today v

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
20-07-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36.720.00
20-07-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00
21-07-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 517.28

SBK:34 SBR:216
. 21-07-2017 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10133807 -6,000.00
24-07-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5443.94
24-07-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,169.82
25-07-2017 570479 CWTPC 10133815 -3,000.00
25-07-2017 14929 CWTRC 1180473345 10133813 -17,970.00
26-07-2017 14929 CWTRC 1180519345 10133814 -17,250.00
26-07-2017 500644 CWTRC 1181143985 10133817 -5,443.94
SBK:14 SBR:5364
26-07-2017 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10133816 -517.28
27-07-2017 90180 CBCA B34 BERACICAS  ypyssate -2.169 82
INCL R1
Total Cr. = 138,225.88 Tolal Dr. = -142,225.88
Total CLCK. 0.00
4 first 4 previous 2aof?2
Terms & Conditions  Privacy Copyright © 2018 Version 201707 19P2 Krung Thai Bank PCL

Date

m -

Tirm
Hme

u.d Awngsal yeyla

nsdfsuvidudoninatonas

THB

Active

ANG THONG BR.

000

31-07-2017

24:00 v

Security User Manual

Balance

42.720.00

44.220.00

44,737.28

38.,737.28

44.181.22

46,351.04

43.351.04

25,381.04

8.131.04

2.687.10

2.169.82

0.00

All Rigths Reserved

Init Br

Help Logout

onmwivu

YOoraie 3 (ar=

108682

108682

108682

0700

108682

108682

0118

0118

0118

0118

0700

0700

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/goToPageCurrent.do?Action=PagnNext

1M
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8/1/2017 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

»

| @ Search ATM/Branch Locator Ch 2 i )
E 3 ange Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout
. $8R sumsnsving User Manual Logout

\(f! KRUNGTHAI BANK a1 vy

IR Carnorate Online

Account Info

User Id: SINGLE1 User Name: u.d.Awnssal ugylx
Role: Single User Company Name: msUfsurduTovingsvas

/,
m/\ccw nts

Account Details - Current Account

e

e e e e T e e

Account No 118-6-05823-4 Currency THB ’
Account Name 3;;]?;:“““““ dndnouns sunil Status Active
" |
Alias Name Wuuansudsana dinauns Branch Name ANG THONG BR. !
Ufjsuvidu
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 m
‘ * Select transactions to view by: i
® Transaction Date From Date 01-07-2017 @ ' o Lawe 31-07-2017 ﬂ ‘
i
lme  00:00 ¥ Tme  24:00 v i
i
Specific Period Today v
|
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
b
07-07-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,000.00 60,000.00 108682 ‘
13-07-2017 560169 CWTRC 1180575628 10117007 -20,000.00 40,000.00 0118 |
13-07-2017 560169 CWTRC 1180575644 10117008 -20.000.00 20.000 00 0118
. 21-07-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,750.00 35,750.00 108682
21-07-2017 90180 CBCA Rl SPRA) ICAS 10117006 -20,000.00 15,750.00 0700
25-07-2017 570479 CWTPC 10117010 -1,500.00 14,250.00 0118
25-07-2017 570479 CWTRC 1180498992 10117009 -14,250.00 0.00 0118
Total Cr. = 75,750.00 Total Dr. = -75,750.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 201707 19P2 Krung Thai Bank PCL All Rigths Reserved

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagemenl]DepositAccountDetaiIs/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view 1M
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